
Hops
Citra T90 @ 60 Minutes
Citra T90 @ 10 Minutes
Citra T90 @ Whirlpool

Orange Zest (post-ferm) 

Malt 
Durst Pilsen 

GWM or CMC White Wheat
Castle Acid 

Orange Blossom Honey 

Pre-boil
Post-boil volume
OG. Malt Only
OG w/ Honey

FG.
IBU
ABV

Attenuation 

 
59% 
29% 
4% 
8% 

 
633 
311 
41 
90 

20 bbl Addition AA
13% AA
13% AA
13% AA 

IBU
7 IBU
7 IBU

- 

0.6
3.6
3.6
2.2 

Pounds
Pounds
Pounds
Pounds 

East Coast IPA 
22 
20 
12 

Barrels 
Barrels 
Plato 
Plato 
Plato 
BU 

Alc / Vol 

13.1 
2.8 
14 

5.52 
79% 

 
Pounds 
Pounds 
Pounds 
Pounds 

Ounces per barrel
0.48
2.88
2.88
1.76 

Malt: Durst Pilsen, Castle Acid, GWM or CMC White Wheat
Hops: Citra T90 

Yeast: Pinnacle Heritage American Ale Yeast
Other: Orange Blossom Honey, Orange Zest

RECIPE CARD
East Coast IPA 

Ingredients

Ingredient orders are to be placed through your rep at
Country Malt Group. Order forms attached.


