

RECIPE CARD

East Coast IPA

Ingredients

Malt: Durst Pilsen, Castle Acid, GWM or CMC White Wheat

Hops: Citra T90

Yeast: Pinnacle Heritage American Ale Yeast Other: Orange Blossom Honey, Orange Zest

Hops	20 bbl /	Addition	AA	IBU	Ounces per barrel
Citra T90 @ 60 Minutes	0.6	Pounds	13% AA	7 IBU	0.48
Citra T90 @ 10 Minutes	3.6	Pounds	13% AA	7 IBU	2.88
Citra T90 @ Whirlpool	3.6	Pounds	13% AA	-	2.88
Orange Zest (post-ferm)	2.2	Pounds			1.76

East Coast IPA						
Pre-boil	22	Barrels				
Post-boil volume	20	Barrels				
OG. Malt Only	12	Plato				
OG w/ Honey	13.1	Plato				
FG.	2.8	Plato				
IBU	14	BU				
ABV	5.52	Alc / Vol				
Attenuation	79%					

Malt			
Durst Pilsen	59%	633	Pounds
GWM or CMC White Wheat	29%	311	Pounds
Castle Acid	4%	41	Pounds
Orange Blossom Honey	8%	90	Pounds

Ingredient orders are to be placed through your rep at Country Malt Group. Order forms attached.



